No: DSP10G000060   V1.0
Opway Communication Inc.            www.opwaytech.com Page 1 of 7
10G SFP+ DWDM Optical Transceiver
PN：OP3980D-Dxx
Product Specification
Features:
 Supports 1.0 to 11.3Gb/s bit rates
 Hot-Pluggable SFP+ form factor

Opway Communication Inc.            www.opwaytech.com Page 6 of 7
⚫ Mechanical Dimensions(Unit:mm)
⚫ Order Information
OP3980D-Dxx                 xx: 100GHz ITU Grid Wavelength
Part No. Central Wavelength(nm) Frequency (THZ)
OP3980D-D61 1528.77  196.1
OP3980D-D60 1529.55  196.0
OP3980D-D59 1530.33  195.9
OP3980D-D58 1531.12  195.8
OP3980D-D57 1531.90 195.7
OP3980D-D56 1532.68  195.6
OP3980D-D55 1533.47  195.5
OP3980D-D54 1534.25  195.4
OP3980D-D53 1535.04  195.3
OP3980D-D52 1535.82  195.2
OP3980D-D51 1536.61  195.1
OP3980D-D50 1537.40  195.0
OP3980D-D49 1538.19  194.9
OP3980D-D48 1538.98  194.8
OP3980D-D47 1539.77  194.7
OP3980D-D46 1540.56  194.6
OP3980D-D45 1541.35  194.5
OP3980D-D44 1542.14  194.4
OP3980D-D43 1542.94  194.3
OP3980D-D42 1543.73  194.2
OP3980D-D41 1544.53  194.1
No: DSP10G000060   V1.0
Opway Communication Inc.            www.opwaytech.com Page 7 of 7
OP3980D-D40 1545.32  194.0
OP3980D-D39 1546.12  193.9
OP3980D-D38 1546.92  193.8
OP3980D-D37 1547.72  193.7
OP3980D-D36 1548.51  193.6
OP3980D-D35 1549.32  193.5
OP3980D-D34 1550.12  193.4
OP3980D-D33 1550.92  193.3
OP3980D-D32 1551.72  193.2
OP3980D-D31 1552.52  193.1
OP3980D-D30 1553.33  193.0
OP3980D-D29 1554.13  192.9
OP3980D-D28 1554.94  192.8
OP3980D-D27 1555.75  192.7
OP3980D-D26 1556.55  192.6
OP3980D-D25 1557.36  192.5
OP3980D-D24 1558.17  192.4
OP3980D-D23 1558.98  192.3
OP3980D-D22 1559.79  192.2
OP3980D-D21 1560.61  192.1
OP3980D-D20 1561.42  192.0
OP3980D-D19 1562.23  191.9
OP3980D-D18 1563.05  191.8
OP3980D-D17 1563.86  191.7
⚫ Document Revision
Version No. Date Reviser Description
V1.0 2023-11-13 Kevin Initial issued
OPWAY reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without